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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Isaac Abbs
Pima Community 

College
CIO ilabbs@pima.edu 520-206-4848

Jorge Benavente City of Tempe Admin assistant jorge_benavente@tempe.gov 6023618901

  Kirk Busch Big Data Southwest ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Bryan Carter
Center for Digital 

Humanities
Director bryancarter@arizona.edu 5738237466

Joe Casey Cochise County
Associate County 

Administrator 
jcasey@cochise.az.gov 5204328302

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center
Business Community Liaison Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Nubia Eatrada Chicanos Por La Causa ACP Admin Nubia.estrada@cplc.org 480-712-4543 

Maggie Farry State Policy mfarry@az.gov 555-555-5555

Vanessa Figueroa
Az Commerce 

Authority 
Broadband grants manager Vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919

Andrew Garner Common Sense Media
State Broadband Policy 

Advisor
dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187 3148037187

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536
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Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Melissa Hall University of Arizona Program Manager mrhall@arizona.edu 5204034288

Candace Hamana ACA Tribal Liaison candaceh@azcommerce.com 4809999999

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025409562

Holly Henley State Library State Librarian hhenley@azlibrary.gov 6025426181

Cindy Hogan ADIN Chair azdigitalinclusion@gmail.com 5208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars Founder futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

Bob Jacobson AtelierTomorrow inc. Principal bobjacobson.earth@gmail.com 520 370 1259 Same

E.J. John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Karina Jones ADE IT karina.jones@azed.gov 4802134541

John Kelly Triadvocates,  LLC Principal john@triadvocates.com 16026390852

Shamia Lodge Aventiv
Director,  Community 

Engagement
shamia.lodge@aventiv.com 2018507235 2018507235
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Perla Lopez ACA BPM perlal@azcommerce.com 6026211849

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 602-206-7943

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Arthur Maccabe University of Arizona

Executive Director, Institute 

for Computation and Data-

Enabled Insight

maccabe@arizona.edu 505-280-3542

Cheryl MangoPaget
Coconino County Supt 

of Schools
Superintendent Cmango-Paget@coconino.az.gov 928698057 3176954341

Chris Mazzarella City of Tucson CIO cio@tucsonaz.gov 520-400-2256

David Miller SEAGO Community Coordinator dmiller@seago.org 5204325301

Erin Muffoletto Comcast External Affairs Manager Erin_muffoletto@comcast.com 5052064712

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 6149464500

Sergio Salcido Graybar Electric Outside Sales Sergio.salcido@graybar.com 480-679-6476

Krystal Saverse Aca Gis KrystalS@AZCommerce.com 123 123
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Alexis Susdorf State48 PA Owner State48publicaffairs@gmail.com 4802782973

Edd Thiele
Telehealth Access 

Advisors
Project Manager eht500@gmail.com 6233967720

Jennifer Toothaker City of tucson Project manager jennifer.toothaker@tucsonaz.gov 5203907094 5203907094

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Amber Wells Pima County CWD Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Rickey White
Blyth & White 

Consultancy
Sr. Managing Partner RJW@BlythWhite.com 9292514759 2057479864

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal Karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 6027992816


